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2015 2016

Apr, 24 Mar, 25 Apr, 01 Apr, 15 Apr, 29

2 3 4 5 6

Number of Reporting Banks 31 31 30 29 29

1 Aggregate Deposits (2.1.1.2+2.2.1.2) 415.8 491.4 501.4 490.5 486.7

2 Demand and Time Liabilities
2.1 Demand Liabilities 139.3 155.4 152.9 156.5 156.9

2.1.1 Deposits
2.1.1.1 Inter-Bank 25.3 33.0 30.6 35.7 34.9

2.1.1.2 Others 78.5 82.3 85.2 84.3 83.4

2.1.2 Borrowings from Banks 9.0 9.5 9.7 8.3 8.7

2.1.3 Other Demand Liabilities 26.5 30.6 27.3 28.1 29.9

2.2 Time Liabilities 853.0 885.9 912.2 896.7 891.4

2.2.1 Deposits
2.2.1.1 Inter-Bank-Bank 505.9 467.0 484.4 480.6 478.4

2.2.1.2 Others 337.2 409.1 416.2 406.1 403.3

2.2.2 Borrowings from Banks 0.1 0.1 1.3 0.0 0.1

2.2.3 Other Time Liabilities 9.7 9.7 10.3 10.0 9.7

3 Borrowing from Reserve Bank 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

4 Borrowings from a notified bank / Government448.6 435.1 435.1 425.9 421.8

4.1 Demand 174.7 164.0 165.5 162.4 164.5

4.2 Time 273.9 271.1 269.5 263.5 257.3

5 Cash in Hand and Balances with Reserve Bank38.9 44.9 46.1 43.7 42.9

5.1 Cash in Hand 2.1 2.2 2.5 2.2 2.4

5.2 Balance with Reserve Bank 36.8 42.6 43.6 41.5 40.5

6 Balances with Other Banks in Current Account7.6 6.2 11.5 7.1 6.3

7 Investments in Government Securities262.9 291.1 292.3 287.4 291.6

8 Money at Call and Short Notice 183.0 172.2 178.5 172.7 170.2

9 Bank Credit (10.1+11) 425.9 484.0 487.6 483.7 487.6

10 Advances.
10.1 Loans, Cash-Credits and Overdrafts425.8 483.9 487.6 483.7 487.6

10.2 Due from Banks 668.6 693.9 698.0 681.9 674.4

11 Bills Purchased and Discounted 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

 

   Item

2015-16   

1

 Number of Reporting Banks 31

  1 Aggregate Deposits (2.1.1.2+2.2.1.2) 491.4

  2 Demand and Time Liabilities

      2.1 Demand Liabilities 155.4

            2.1.1 Deposits

                     2.1.1.1 Inter-Bank 33.0

                     2.1.1.2 Others 82.3

             2.1.2 Borrowings from Banks 9.5

             2.1.3 Other Demand Liabilities 30.6

     2.2 Time Liabilities 885.9

           2.2.1 Deposits

                    2.2.1.1 Inter-Bank-Bank 467.0

                    2.2.1.2 Others 409.1

           2.2.2 Borrowings from Banks 0.1

           2.2.3 Other Time Liabilities 9.7

  3 Borrowing from Reserve Bank 0.0

  4 Borrowings from a notified bank / Government 435.1

     4.1 Demand 164.0

     4.2 Time 271.1

5 Cash in Hand and Balances with Reserve Bank 44.9

     5.1 Cash in Hand 2.2

     5.2 Balance with Reserve Bank 42.6

  6 Balances with Other Banks in Current Account 6.2

  7 Investments in Government Securities 291.1

  8 Money at Call and Short Notice 172.2

  9 Bank Credit (10.1+11) 484.0

 10 Advances.

     10.1 Loans, Cash-Credits and Overdrafts 483.9

     10.2 Due from Banks 693.9

 11 Bills Purchased and Discounted 0.0

 

Last Reporting Friday (in case of March)/Last Friday/ 
Reporting Friday

(` Billion)

No. 17: State Co-operative Banks Maintaining Accounts with the Reserve Bank of India
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